
S.No. ISBN Author Tieles Price

1 978-93-7473-638-8 ADELINE Textbook of DMLT-1st Year, 2/Ed. (HINDI) 625

2 978-93-7473-646-3 ADELINE Textbook of DMLT-2nd Year, 2/Ed. (HINDI) 575

3 978-93-7473-619-7 P.S. AJMANI Handbook of Clinical Laboratory Techniques, 2/Ed 325

4 81-7473-275-6 W.H.O. Manual of Basic Techniques for a Health Laboratory, 2/Ed. 495

5 81-7473-320-5 W.H.O. Laboratory Biosafety Manual, 3/Ed. 295

6 978-81-7473-344-3 PANDA Handbook of Pathology, 2/Ed. 265

7 978-93-7473-642-5 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Biomechanics, 1/Ed. 295

8 978-93-7473-632-6 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Kinanthropometry, 1/Ed. 295

9 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed.  199

10 978-93-7473-566-4 JIBI SEBESTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

11 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education, 2/Ed. 289

12 978-81-7473-260-6 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.) (P.B.) 395

13 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 3/Ed. 235

14 978-93-7473-557-2 DHIKAV Basic and Clinical Epidemiology, 2/Ed. 399

15 978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA INDRAYAN Basic Methods of Medical Research, 4/Ed. 499

16 81-7473-374-4 W.H.O. Basic Physics of Ultrasonographic Imaging 250

17 978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 265

18 978-93-7473-543-5 KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 295

19 978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 2/Ed. 275

20 978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET Drugs Classification in Pharmacology,2/Ed. 249

21 978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA Emergency in Medical Practice, 2/Ed. 225

22 978-93-7473-596-1 P.S. AJMANI Essentials of Body Fluids, 1/Ed. 395

23 978-93-7473-600-5 B.D. PARASAD Essentials of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology, 1/Ed. 395

24 978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Human Physiology, 3/Ed. 225

25 978-93-7473-592-3 PANDA Essentials of Pharmacology, 1/Ed. 385

26 978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR Essentials of Psychiatry, 3/Ed. 175

27 978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN/SAAKSHI First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 275

28 978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management,2/Ed. 199

29 978-93-7473-477-3 ANAND/SHIKHA First Aid, 2/Ed. 199

30 978-93-7473-509-1 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 2/Ed. (HINDI) 295

31 978-81-7473-427-3 RAMBABU Fundamentals of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 595

32 978-81-7473-404-4 UDAY NATH Fundamentals of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 75

33 978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 299

34 978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed.   215

35 978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA Handbook of Biochemistry, 4/Ed. 215

36 978-93-7473-589-3 RAJIV Handbook of Casualty and Emergency,2/Ed. 245

37 978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA Handbook of Microbiology and Parasitology, 3/Ed. 225

38 978-81-7473-352-8 PANDA Handbook of Orthopaedics, 2/Ed. 185

39 81-7473-388-4 PANDA Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed. 365

40 978-81-7473-255-2 PANDA Handbook of Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 225

41 978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR Health Education and Community Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 225
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42 978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL ABRAHAM
Healthcare Simulation: A Contemporary Guide for Asian Healthcare 

Educators,1/Ed.
250

43 978-93-7473-545-9 SURBHI BANSAL Human Anatomy and Physiology 3/Ed. (HINDI) 399

44 978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA SHANKHDHAR
Human Anatomy: Regional and Applied (General, Head, Neck and 

Brain), 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Edition) 
695

45 978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 259

46 978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 2/Ed.  265

47 81-7473-283-7 W.H.O.
Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for Doctors, Nurses and 

Midwives
295

48 978-81-7473-314-6 PANDA MCQ’s in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 120

49 978-81-7473-401-3 G.P. PAL Medical Genetics, 4/Ed. 489

50 978-81-7473-219-4 HOSSAIN Medical Therapeutics, 2/Ed. 295

51 978-81-7473-313-9 PANDA Medicine Pearls, 2/Ed. 110

52 978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 350

53 978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/SANDHYA Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 5/Ed. 465

54 978-81-7473-428-0
HARIOM 

SRIVASTAV
A Study of Professional Communication, 1/Ed. 165

55 978-81-7473-439-6
HARIOM 

SRIVASTAV
A Manual of Professional Communication, 1/Ed. 199

56 978-93-7473-533-6 PANDEY Practical Communication (Process and Practice), 1/Ed. 165

57 978-81-7473-376-4 PANDEY/SINGH A Manual of Practical Communication, 3/Ed. 99

58 978-93-7473-462-9 ANUJEET Applied English Grammar and Composition, 2/Ed. 265

59 978-81-7473-294-2 HOSSAIN Multiple Choice Questions in Medicine, 2/Ed. 495

60 81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 795

61 978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA Occupational Health Management, 1/Ed. 295

62 978-81-7473-324-5 HOSSAIN Practical Standard Prescription, 2/Ed. 395

64 978-93-7473-492-6 SHUVENDU Principle of Clinical Diagnosis: Case by Case, 1/Ed. 395

65 978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine, 6/Revised Ed. 495

66 978-93-7473-529-9 ARJUN SINGHAL Quick Review Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 255

67 978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 285

68 978-93-7473-679-1 RAMACHANDRA REVIEW OF MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY (COLOUR EDITION) 795

69 978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology – Questions & Answers, 2/Ed. 295

70 978-81-7473-110-4 RAMAN Short and Long Cases of Medicine, 4/Ed. 495

71 978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 2/Ed. 385

72 978-93-7473-671-5 RAMACHANDRA T.B OF MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY 1595

73 978-93-7473-678-4 RAMACHANDRA T.B OF PRACTICAL PHYSIOLOGY 595

74 81-7473-361-2 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 1/Ed. 450

75 978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Clinical Research, 1/Ed. 485

76 978-81-7473-302-3 SINHA A Textbook of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 225

77 81-85386-35-8 BHARIHOKE VEENA

Textbook of Human Histology with a “Practical Manual and Colour 
Atlas” for Medical Students with Diagrams for Practical Exercises, 
1/Ed.

495

78 978-81-7473-392-4 REDDY Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 295

79 978-81-7473-173-9 HOSSAIN Textbook of Medicine, 2/Ed. 645

80 81-7473-155-5 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental and Behavioural Disorders: 

Clinical Descriptions and Diagnostic Guidelines
475

81 81-7473-237-3 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental and Behavioural Disorders: 

Diagnostic Criteria for Research
350

82 978-81-7473-312-2 PUNIA Viva in Pathology, 3/Ed. 199

83 978-81-7473-399-3 D.C. SHARMA Viva-Voce in Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 199



978-93-7473-610-4 CHIPPALA

978-93-7473-598-5 PURNIMA KHANNA

978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA & GUPTA

978-93-7473-523-7 C.S. RAM

978-93-7473-558-9 SHALU JAIN

1-900151-553 EUGENE SHERRY

Practical Management £31.00

978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA

81-7473-090-7 FERNALD

1-900-151-081 IRA THABREW

978-93-7473-529-9 ARJUN SINGHAL

978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI DATTA

978-93-7473-543-5 KUMAR

978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA

978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR

Health Education, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR

978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR

978-93-7473-596-1 P.S. AJMANI

978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA

978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA

Parasitology, 2/Ed. 140

978-81-7473-344-3 PANDA

81-7473-388-4 PANDA

978-81-7473-352-8 PANDA

1-900-151-855 PAUL A.J. HARDY

The Essentials £13.00

978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA

Questions & Answers, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-312-2 PUNIA

978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL

Children, 2/Ed. 195



978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA SHANKHDHAR

(Multi Colour Edition) 495

978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA

978-81-7473-392-4 REDDY

978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL

978-93-7473-545-9 SURBHI BANSAL

(HINDI) 335

978-81-7473-404-4 UDAY NATH

81-7473-275-6 W.H.O.

a Health Laboratory, 2/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/SANDHYA

978-81-7473-260-6 BANSAL

(Eng.-Eng.) (P.B.) 395

978-93-7473-509-1 BANSAL

81-85386-35-8 BHARIHOKE VEENA

“Practical Manual and Colour 
Atlas” for Medical Students with 
Diagrams for 

Practical Exercises, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-557-2 DHIKAV

978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV

978-81-7473-401-3 G.P. PAL

978-81-7473-092-3 GUPTA

978-81-7473-219-4 HOSSAIN

978-81-7473-173-9 HOSSAIN

978-81-7473-324-5 HOSSAIN

978-81-7473-294-2 HOSSAIN

2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL ABRAHAM

Guide for Asian Healthcare 

Educators,1/Ed. 250

978-93-7473-566-4 JIBI SEBESTIAN



978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. Jain/SAAKSHI

978-93-7473-477-3 ANAND/SHIKHA 

978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR

Community Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 145

81-7473-313-2 PANDA

978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA

978-93-7473-600-5 B.D. PARASAD

978-93-7473-589-3 RAJIV

978-81-7473-110-4 RAMAN

978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA

978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN

2/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-492-6 SHUVENDU

Case by Case, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA

978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA INDRAYAN

1-900151-065 CHERRY P.

Physics and Equipment  £25.50

978-81-7473-399-3 D.C. SHARMA

978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV

3/Ed. 175

81-7473-320-5 W.H.O.

978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET

978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR

978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI

978-93-7473-567-1 NIRANJAN BAGHEL

978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA

978-93-7473-592-3 PANDA

978-81-7473-255-2 PANDA

978-81-7473-314-6 PANDA

978-81-7473-427-3 RAMBABU

978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO

6/Revised Ed. 395



81-7473-298-5 W.H.O.

Protecting Health 295

81-7473-319-1 W.H.O.

81-7473-269-1 W.H.O.

Immunization (H.B.) 200

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O.

for Doctors, Nurses and 

Midwives 250

81-7473-300-0 W.H.O.

81-7473-155-5 W.H.O.

Descriptions and Diagnostic 

Guidelines 350

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O.

Criteria for Research 350

81-7473-374-4 W.H.O.

Ultrasonographic Imaging 250

81-7473-330-2 W.H.O. 

Neurological and Psychosocial 

Disorders 250



Essentials of Electrotherapy, 

1/Ed. 495

Sociology for Physiotherapist, 

1/Ed. 375

Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 

2/Revised Ed. 250

Pedagogy in Physiotherapy 

Education,1/Ed. 195

Textbook of Neuro-

Physiotherapy, 1/Ed. 395

Sports Medicine: Problems and 

Quick Review ANATOMY, 1/Ed.  195

Munn’s Introduction to 
Psychology, 5/Ed. 695

Biochemistry for Clinical 

Medicine £20.50

Quick Review Biochemistry, 

2/Ed. 210

Essentials of Human Physiology, 

2/Ed. 165

Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 195

Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 265

Anatomy, Physiology and 

Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 

3/Ed. 189

Essentials of Psychiatry, 3/Ed. 165

Essentials of Body Fluids, 1/Ed. 395

Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed.   155

Handbook of Microbiology and 

Handbook of Pathology, 2/Ed. 195

Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed. 299

Handbook of Orthopaedics, 

2/Ed. 155

Chronic Pain Management: 

Review of Pathology – 

Viva in Pathology, 2/Ed. 125

Drug Dosages in Neonates and 



Human Anatomy: Regional and 

Applied (General, Head, Neck 

and Brain), 1/Ed. 

Fundamentals of Human 

Physiology, 2/Ed. 295

Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 225

Lecture Notes on Statistics, 

1/Ed.  175

Human Anatomy and Physiology 

3/Ed. 

Fundamentals of 

Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 75

Manual of Basic Techniques for 

Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 

3/Ed. 395

Bansal’s New Medical 
Dictionary, 3/Ed. 

Food and Nutrition, 1/Revised 

Ed. (HINDI) 265

Textbook of Human Histology 

with a 

Basic and Clinical Epidemiology, 

1/Ed. 345

Textbook of Clinical Research, 

1/Ed. 385

Medical Genetics, 3/Ed. 365

Radiology and Imaging for 

Students and Practitioners, 

2/Revised Ed. 295

Medical Therapeutics, 2/Ed. 250

Textbook of Medicine, 2/Ed. 495

Practical Standard Prescription, 

2/Ed. 395

Multiple Choice Questions in 

Medicine, 

Healthcare Simulation: A 

Contemporary 

Anatomy and Physiology with 

Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 295



First Aid and Emergency Care, 

2/Ed. 250

First Aid, 2/Ed. 160

Health Education and 

Medicine Pearls, 1/Ed. 65

Emergency in Medical Practice, 

2/Ed. 165

Essentials of Forensic Medicine 

and Toxicology, 1/Ed. 395

Handbook of Casualty and 

Emergency,2/Ed. 195

Short Cases in Medicine, 3/Ed. 250

Occupational Health 

Management, 1/Ed. 295

Sociology: An Introduction to 

Sociology, 

Principle of Clinical Diagnosis: 

First Aid and Emergency 

Management,2/Ed. 165

Basic Methods of Medical 

Research, 3/Ed. 495

Practical Radiotherapy: 

Viva-Voce in Biochemistry, 165

Last Minute Revision in 

Pharmacology, 

Laboratory Biosafety Manual, 

3/Ed. 225

Drugs Classification in 

Pharmacology,1/Ed. 175

Biochemistry and Clinical 

Pathology, 2/Ed. 160

Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295

Radiographic Positioning, 1/Ed. 295

Handbook of Biochemistry, 

3/Ed. 125

Essentials of Pharmacology, 

1/Ed. 345

Handbook of Pharmacology, 

3/Ed. 135

MCQ’s in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 90

Fundamentals of Biochemistry, 

1/Ed. 425

Principles of Community 

Medicine, 



Vaccines: Preventing Disease 

Public Health Response to 

Biological and Chemical 

Weapons WHO Guidance 225

State of the World’s Vaccines 
and 

Managing Newborn Problems: A 

Guide 

Building Better Health: A 

Handbook of Behavioural 

Change 295

The ICD-10 Classification of 

Mental and Behavioural 

Disorders: Clinical 

The ICD-10 Classification of 

Mental and Behavioural 

Disorders: Diagnostic 

Basic Physics of 

Primary Prevention of Mental, 


